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UNIVERSITY OF KOTA – KOTA 
 

 PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION 
 

B.Sc. Part-II (10+2+3) Examination of the three year Degree Course, 2021 
fo'ks"k funsZ'k& 

1- iz'ui= dks gy djus ds fy, vof/k 03 ?k.Vs ls ?kVk dj  ?k.Vs ¼Ms<+ ?k.Vs½ dh xbZ gSA 

2- iz'ui= rhu [k.Mksa esa eqfnzr jgsxk] ftlesa ls ijh{kkfFkZ;ksa dks iz'ui= gy djus esa ;wfuV dh dksbZ ck/;rk ugha gksxh ,oa 

50 izfr'kr vad rd ds dksbZ Hkh iz'u gy fd;s tk ldsxsaA ;Fkk&100 vad okys iz'ui= esa 50 vad] 80 vad okys 

iz'ui= esa 40 vad] 70 vad okys iz'ui= esa 35 vad] 75 vad okys iz'ui= esa 38 vad rFkk mlh vuqikr esa vad foHkktu 

ds funsZ'k gksxsaA 

3- ijh{kkFkhZ dks vius lkFk ikuh dh cksVy] lsusVkbZtj ,oa ekLd iguuk vfuok;Z gSA 

 

Day Date Time Subject Paper 
Monday 27.09.2021 9:00 am to 10:30 am Textile Dyeing  & Printing Paper- I 

Tuesday 28.09.2021 9:00 am to 10:30 am Geology Paper – I 

Wednesday 29.09.2021 9:00 am to 10:30 am Textile Dyeing  & Printing Paper-II 

Thursday 30.09.2021 9:00 am to 10:30 am Geology Paper – II 

Friday 01.10.2021 9:00 am to 10:30 am GPEM/ Computer Application  Paper- I 

Monday 04.10.2021 9:00 am to 10:30 am Geology Paper – III 

Tuesday 05.10.2021 9:00 am to 10:30 am GPEM/ Computer Application Paper – II 

Wednesday 06.10.2021 9:00 am to 10:30 am Chemistry Paper- I 

Friday 08.10.2021 9:00 am to 10:30 am Physics / Zoology Paper- I 

Monday 11.10.2021 9:00 am to 10:30 am Chemistry Paper- II 

Saturday 16.10.2021 9:00 am to 10:30 am Physics / Zoology Paper- II 

Monday 18.10.2021 9:00 am to 10:30 am Chemistry Paper- III 

Wednesday 20.10.2021 9:00 am to 10:30 am Physics / Zoology Paper- III 

Friday 22.10.2021 9:00 am to 10:30 am Maths / Botany Paper- I  

Monday 25.10.2021 9:00 am to 10:30 am Maths / Botany Paper- II 

Wednesday 27.10.2021 9:00 am to 10:30 am Maths / Botany  Paper-III 

 

       Note: 1.    No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers. 

2. Grievances regarding question papers, if any, must be submitted through the Centre                    

Superintendent concerned, so as to reach the University within a week from the date 

of examination of the paper concerned, after which no grievance shall be entertained. 

        

        

 Controller of Examinations  

 

 Kota  

September – 2021 


